
Timetable for GCSE Summer Exams 2018 

Monday 15th May until Friday 15th June 2018  

Date  Start Subject Year Group Students Rooms 

Mon 14 May      

Tues 15 May 0835 French 11   

1300 Biology and Combined Science 11   

Weds 16 May 0900 PE 11   

Thurs 17 May 0835 Chemistry and Combined Science 11   

Fri 18 May 0900 French Writing 11   

1330 PE and Drama 11   
    

Mon 21 May      

Tues 22 May 0835 English Lit paper 1 11   

1330 Geography paper 1 11   

Weds 23 May 1315 Physics and combined science 11   

Thurs 24 May 0900 Maths non calculator 11   

Fri 25 May  0835 English Lit Paper 2 11   

Mon 04 June 0835 History 11   

Tues 05 June 0835 English Lang Paper 1 11   

1330 Geography Paper 2 11   

Weds 06 June 0900 Spanish and Creative imedia 11   

1330 Music 11   

Thurs 07 June 0900 Maths calculator 11   

Fri 08 June 0835 English Lang Paper 2 11   

1330 History Paper 2 11   



      

Mon 11 June 0835 Biology and Combined Science 11   

1330 Geography Paper 3 11   

Tues 12 June 0900 Maths Calculator 11   

Weds 13 June 0835 Chemistry and Combined Science 11   

Thurs 14 June 0900 Spanish Writing 11   

1315 Food Prep 11   

Fri 15 June 0835 Physics and Combined Science 11   

1330 Polish    

      

Mon 18 June 0900 German Reading and listening 11   

1330 Arabic Reading and listening 11   

Tues 19 June      

Weds 20 June 0900 Polish  11   

1330 Arabic Writing  11   

Thurs 21 June 0900 German 11   

  

In addition to the above, the dates for the French and Spanish Speaking are as follows: 

 

Wednesday 2nd May – KCR’s Class 

Thursday 3rd May – BAT’s Class 

Friday 4th May – GUN Spanish class. 


